Intrusion Alarm Systems | B810 Wireless SDI2 bus interface
B810 Wireless SDI2 bus interface
u Dual internal antennas provide spatial and polar RF
signal reception for high reliability
u Cover and wall tamper protection
u Multiple device enrollment options as well as RF
diagnostics ensure efficient and effective installation

(compatible with RFPR-12-CHI,
and RFPR-C12-CHI only)
Ordering information
RFPR-12-A (433.42 MHz)
For use in North and South America.
Order number RFPR-12-A
RFPR-12 (433.42 MHz)
For use in Europe, Africa, and Australia.
Order number RFPR-12
RFPR-12-CHI (433.42 MHz)
For use in China only.
Order number RFPR-12-CHI
RFPR-C12-A (433.42 MHz)
For use in North and South America.
Order number RFPR-C12-A
RFPR-C12 (433.42 MHz)
For use in Europe, Africa, and Australia.
Order number RFPR-C12
RFPR-C12-CHI (433.42 MHz)
For use in China only.
Order number RFPR-C12-CHI
Accessories
B328 Gimbal‑mount Bracket